
Tue- Run order

MSSA 2022 FINALS

Novice

RunArena Nutrena Loyall
Trial R1 Cattle

1 Tim Jessen & Walt Niobrara NE

2 Tina Blasdell & Kali Payette ID

3 Mercella Cordova & Duke Chamisal NM

4 Kathy Roberts & Ash Granite Bay CA

5 Dave Hammond & Tink Shingle Spring CA

6 Ernie Mill & Wish Salinas CA

7 Barbara Jacobs & GS Levi Galt CA

8 Sylvia Arnett & Becca Gardnerville NV

9 Bailee Trapp & Ruby Deweyville UT

10 Craig Balls & Trixy Hyde Park UT

11 John Stottlemyre & Summer Luther OK

12 Derek Westover & Skye Homedale ID

13 Stacey Bisnett & LB3 Jane Wilton CA

14 Craig Balls & Jasper Hyde Park UT

15 Henry Van Ornum & SJP Eddie Cave Junction OR

16 John Stottlemyre & Em Luther OK

17 Alli Thueson & Walter St Anthony ID

18 Craig Balls & Ricky Hyde Park UT

19 Cole Butner & Kirby Pinedale WY

20 Tiffany Myers & Elle Coalville UT

21 Bryan Nichols & Goofy Lopez Afton WY

22 Dave McCollum & Ally Dodge City KS

22 Cashlee Hepworth & MISR Roos Auburn WY

23 Aubree Ware & Etta Olivehurst CA

24 Trevor Motichka & Seven Ronan MT

25 Stacey Bisnett & PDA Kirby Wilton CA

26 Bryan Nichols & Elle Afton WY

27 Jerri Lynn Pierce & Vonnie Menard TX

28 Johnny Callahan & Cleo Wilton CA

29 Barbara Jacobs & GS Romel Galt CA

30 Tim Jessen & BD Boone Niobrara NE

32 Cynthia Jennings & Sis Lake Stevens WA

34 Haylie Jacobs & GS Bently Hollister CA

35 Trevor Motichka & Shep Ronan MT

36 Cole Butner & Huck Pinedale WY

37 Alli Thueson & Ace St Anthony ID

38 Henry Van Ornum & Lonerider Cave Junction OR

39 Lauren Anderson & SD Grace Amalga UT

40 Travis Baulch & Slim Lamoille NV

41 Haylie Jacobs & Klem Hollister CA
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Tue- Run order

MSSA 2022 FINALS

Nursery

RunArena Nutrena Loyall Life
Trial R1 Cattle

1 Ray Temple & RCC Gin Lexington OR

2 Frankie Acosta & Willie San Miguel CA

3 Todd Jessen & JC Digr Lone Grove OK

4 James Butler & Glen Center TX

5 Katie Starr & Hank Paulina OR

6 Henry Van Ornum & Lonerider Cave Junction OR

7 Dennis Bisnett & Axels First Kiss Wilton CA

8 Verona Butler & Roxie Center TX

9 Kevin Lippe & Sue Blue Eye MO

10 Derek Westover & Skye Homedale ID

11 Leonard Morrow & Gus La Cruces NM

12 Katie Starr & SMS Q Tip Paulina OR

13 Dennis Bisnett & KW Sis Wilton CA

15 Brian Jacobs & GS Mojo Wilton CA

16 Jake Jessen & JC Striker Bloomfield NE

17 Abigayle Mahurin & Toast Thayer KS

18 James Butler & Gene Center TX

19 Nathan Myers & Vinny Coalville UT

20 Joni Tietjen & HR Kate Clearmont WY

21 Zeke Mendenhall & GD Cache Afton WY

22 DJ Anderson & SD Grace Amalga UT

23 Mike Thompson & Nap Hobbs NM

24 Newt Iorg & Tuff Mountain Vie WY

25 Tyson Hepworth & Cowboy Auburn WY

26 Trevor Jessen & Alice Lone Grove OK

27 Carol Gerken & Tilly Payette ID

28 Randy Pennebaker & GS Hope Reedley CA

29 Jeannie Biggers & JC Suke Ontario OR

30 Chance Horrocks & Reba Lapoint UT

31 Stuart Mitchell & Jess Rainsville AL

32 Michael Bartlett & Sis MB Spanish Fork UT

34 Stuart Mitchell & Rip Rainsville AL

35 Reb Richard Bisnett & PDA Kirb Wilton CA

36 James Butler & Rogers Ada Center TX

37 DJ Anderson & ROW Adele Amalga UT

38 Tyson Hepworth & MISR Roost Auburn WY

39 Nathan Myers & Rich Coalville UT

40 Brian Jacobs & RKB Lacey Wilton CA

41 Henry Van Ornum & SJP Eddie Cave Junction OR

42 Zeke Mendenhall & Big Jim Afton WY

43 Kevin Lippe & Buck Blue Eye MO

44 Joni Tietjen & Monster Clearmont WY

45 Ray Temple & Gator Lexington OR

46 Buck Mendenhall & Ruger Alpine UT

47 Brian Jacobs & Jolene Wilton CA

48 Sonny Mahurin & PS Pete Thayer KS

49 Stuart Mitchell & Split Rainsville AL
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Tue- Run order

MSSA 2022 FINALS

Open

RunArena Ultimate Field
Trial Field Cattle

1 Jaime Gonzalez & JG Gus Klamath Falls OR

2 James Butler & HR Gene Center TX

3 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Zuki Ontario OR

4 Joni Tietjen & Monster Clearmont WY

5 Mike Thompson & HP Hobbs NM

6 Newt Iorg & Nell Mountain Vie WY

7 Sonny Mahurin & Dillon Thayer KS

8 Abigayle Mahurin & Toast Thayer KS

9 Chance Horrocks & Sage Lapoint UT

10 James Butler & JM Gus Center TX

11 Jeffrey Horner & Kate Sonoma CA

12 Jordan Markowski & Hendrix Ancaster ON

13 Mike Thompson & Mady Hobbs NM

14 Newt Iorg & Tuff Mountain Vie WY

15 Sonny Mahurin & PS Pete Thayer KS

16 Boe Suhr & Cruise Williams OR

17 Dana Penrod & Lad Miles City MT

18 Jaime Gonzalez & JG Loree Klamath Falls OR

19 James Butler & Pete Center TX

20 Brian Jacobs & Jolene Wilton CA

21 Katie Starr & BC Lucy Paulina OR

22 Nathan Myers & C7 Torry Coalville UT

23 Ron Long & Woodrow Fredericktown MO

24 Todd Jessen & Alice Lone Grove OK

25 Boe Suhr & Fancy Williams OR

26 Dennis Bisnett & Reese Wilton CA

27 Jake Jessen & JC Striker Bloomfield NE

28 Jeanne Bulkley & Ella Worland WY

29 Jeffrey Horner & Tesla Sonoma CA

30 Kevin Lippe & Chock Blue Eye MO

31 Nathan Myers & Rich Coalville UT

32 Sara-Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

33 Todd Jessen & JC Digr Lone Grove OK

34 Brian Jacobs & GS Mojo Wilton CA

35 Dwayne Hurliman & Bill Cordell OK

36 James Butler & Dolly Center TX

37 Jeanne Bulkley & Ollie Worland WY

38 Joni Tietjen & HR Kate Clearmont WY

39 Mike Thompson & Dallas Hobbs NM

40 Nathan Myers & Vinny Coalville UT

41 Sara-Jo Gahm & Pace Arlington WA

42 Jeffrey Horner & PTF Hank Sonoma CA

43 Dwayne Hurliman & Syd Cordell OK

44 James Butler & Eli Center TX

45 Brian Jacobs & RKB Lacey Wilton CA

46 Frankie Acosta & Sam San Miguel CA

47 James Butler & Glen Center TX

48 Buck Mendenhall & Trio Alpine UT
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